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2007 Asia $11 138,005
Europe $160,525 |
Morth America $6,325.943 |
2007 Sum: $17,633,473
2008 Asia $4,780,247

|

Australia $88,904 | |

Europe $531,094 |
i

Marth America $3,210324
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2007

2007
2008

Asia
Europe

Marth America

Asia
Australia
Europe

Marth America

511,138,005
5169 525

$6,225 943

sum: $17,633,473
54,780,247
588,904

$531,994
53,210,324
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